PRODUCT FLASH
SmartPanel-Linie
Embedded-Touchpanel
Grossenbacher Systeme AG
Spinnereistrasse 10, CH-9008 St. Gallen
Phone +41 (0)71 243 29 29 / Fax +41 (0)71 243 29 28
info@gesys.ch / www.gesys.ch
Grossenbacher Systeme GmbH

Cutout (W x H) 125 x 903 mm (hole size 129x94
Ø4mm)
Ordering information
SP-240-03R-000 5081862
SP-240-04R-000 5081863
SP-240-05R-000 5081864
SP-240-07R-000 5081865
Software
RTS HMI CEARM SPi25 5055014
RTS HMI-Control CEARM
SPi25 3S